
Consolidated Fall 2023 SCHOOL Class Schedule

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat/Sun.

7 - 9am Culinary Institute of
America and
Vanderbilt Mansion
Tour - Thurs, Oct 5;
7:00am - 7:00pm

Hanford Mills
Museum - Wood-
stove Cooking - Sat,
Sept 16; 9:00 - 2:30

Hanford Mills Muse-
um - Sat, Oct 14;
anytime

10am Schoharie County
Office of
Emergency
Services Overview -
Mon, Sept 18; 10:00
- 12:00

DANASCARA
PLACE (site visit) -
Mon, Sept 25; 10:00
- 11:30

Functional
Integrated Training -
Mon, Wed, Oct 9,
11, 16 , 18; 10:00 -
11:00

VV Summer Hiking
and More in Iceland
Mon, Oct 16; 10:30
- 12:00

Confident Begin-
ners Quilt Class -
Tues, ongoing;
10:00 - 4:00

Profiles in Courage
- Another Round -
Wed, Sept 6, 13,
20, 27, Oct 4, 11,
18; 10:00 - 11:30

Introduction to
Equine Assisted
Service -Wed,
Sept 27; 10:00 -
12:00

Functional
Integrated Training
- Mon, Wed, Oct 9,
11, 16 , 18; 10:00 -
11:00

Tai Chi (zoom) -
Wed, Oct 25, Nov
1, 8, 15, 29, Dec 6;
10:00 - 10:45

CCE Demonstration
Garden - Thurs, Sept
7, 10:30 - 1:30

Farmers’ Museum -
Thurs, Sept 14;
10:00 - 3:00

Schenectady
Stockade Walking
Tour - Thurs, Sept 21;
10:30 - 12:30

Explore Stamford -
Thurs, Sept 28; 10:30

The Code Girls -
Thurs, Oct 19; 10:30 -
12:00

Play Bridge - Fri,
Sept 8, 15, 22, 29,
Oct 6, 13, 20, 27,
Nov 10, 17; 10 - 12

Culinary Uses for
Herbs - Fri, Sept 8;
10:00 - 2:00

Vroman’s Nose Hike
Fri, Sept 22; 10 -12

America’s First
Shaker Settlement -
Fri, Sept 29; 10:30

VV Central Mexico
2023 (zoom) - Fri, Oct
13; 10:00 - 11:30

Antiques, Gems and
Dutch Market - Fri,
Oct 20; 10:00 - 4:00

Healing Waters of
Sharon Springs
(zoom) - Fri, Oct 27;
10:00 - 11:30

Libby App - Fri, Nov
17; 10:30 - 12:00

11am Pesto is Not Just
Basil - Mon, Sept
11; 11:00 - 12:00

Hospice and
Palliative Care 101 -
Mon, Nov 6; 11:00 -
12:00

Summit Village
Walking Tour -
Tues, Sept 12;
11:00 - 12:00

Herbs for Winter
Blues -Wed, Nov
8; 11:00 - 12:00

Cotton Hill Hike -
Long Path Part II -
Fri, Aug 25; 11:00 -
1:00

12pm Mindfulness and
Meditation - Tues,
Nov 7, 14, 21, 28;
12:00 - 1:00

Glass and Resin
Projects -Wed,
Oct 18, 25, Nov 1,
8; 12:00 - 1:00

Ornaments -Wed,
Nov 15, 22, 29,
Dec 6; 12:00 - 1:00

Preserving the Past,
Protecting the
Future - Fri, Sept
15; 12:00 - 3:00

1pm

1pm
(cont’d)

Canning, Drying,
Freezing - Mon,
Sept 11, 18, 25;
1:00 -2:00

Conversational
Spanish -Tues, Sept
5, 12, 19, 26, Oct 3,
10; 1:00 - 2:30

Crocheting 101 -
Tues, Sept 5, 12,
19; 1:00 - 2:30

Introduction to
Hypnosis - Tues,
Oct 24; 1:00 - 2:30

Fall Color and Your
Garden Care -
Wed, Oct 4; 1:00 -
2:30

The Book Banning
Epidemic (and
How to Fight It) -
Wed, Nov 8; 1:00 -
2:30

War on Trans-
gender: Exploiting
Ignorance and

Mahjong - Thurs
ongoing; 1:00 - 4:00

Schoharie Crossing
Historic Site Hike Part
II - Thurs, Aug 31;
1:30 - 5:00

Train Your Brain:
Think Smarter, Not
Harder - Thurs, Oct
19; 1:30 - 2:30

Stephen and Harriet
Myers Residence
Tour Experience -
Fri, Oct 27; 1:30 -
3:00

Michael Kudish
Nature Preserve
part II - Upper Limit
Hike - Fri, Oct 13;
1:00 - 4:00

Healthy Cooking -
Fri, Nov 3; 1:00 -
2:30
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War on Transgen-
der: Exploiting Ig-
rance and Hate for
Political Gain -
Tues, Nov 7, 14,
28; 1- 2:30

Christmas
Poinsettias - Tues,
Nov 14; 1:30 - 3:00

Hate for Political
Gain -Wed, Nov
15; 3:30 - 5:00

Dr. Talk: Focus on
OTC Medications -
Thurs, Nov 2, 1:00 -
3:00

2pm Historic or Big
Trees of Schoharie
County and More -
Mon, Sept 18; 2:30
- 4:00

Grief, Society and
You - Mon, Sept 25,
Oct 2; 2:30 - 3:30

More NYS Lore:
BODY, BOOTS
AND BRITCHES -
Mon, Nov 27, 2:00
- 3:00

Two Country
Lawyers - Wed,
Nov 15; 2:00 - 3:00

More NYS Lore:
BODY, BOOTS AND
BRITCHES - Thurs,
Nov 30; 2:00 - 3:00

Foxestown Guided
Walking Tour - Sun,
Sept 10; 2:00 - 4:00

Annie - Sun, Jan 14,
2024; 2:00 at
Proctors Theatre

Les Miserables -
Sun, Mar 24, 2024;
2:00 at Proctors
Theatre

3pm
Life and Times of
Queen Elizabeth -
Mon, Oct 30; 3:00 -
4:30

Gems and Jewelry
Wed, Sept 6, 13,
20, 27 ; 3:00 - 4:30

Smartphone Savvy -
Android - Thurs, Sept
7; 3:00 - 4:30

DANASCARA
PLACE (zoom) - Thurs,
Sept 21; 3:00 - 4:30

Internet Safety and
Privacy - Thurs, Oct
12; 3:00 - 4:30

Eleanor Roosevelt
(zoom) - Thurs, Oct
26, 3:30 - 5:00

Smartphone Savvy -
iphone - Thurs, Nov
2; 3:00 - 4:30

Ditch It or Downsize -
Thurs, Nov 9; 3:00 -
4:30

Understanding Cloud
Storage and Google
Drive - Thurs, Nov
16; 3:00 - 4:30

Indian Cooking-
Preparing a Typical
Meal - Thurs, Nov 30
& Dec 7, 3:30 - 7

VV Cherry Blossom
Visit Japan 2023
(zoom) - Fri, Oct 6;
3:30 - 5:00

VV Going Walk-
about in the Land
Down Under (zoom)
- Fri, Nov 17; 3:30 -
5:00

4 -6pm Underground RR
Quilt - Mon, Oct 23;
5:00 - 6:30

More Watercolor
Practice - Mon,
Sept 11, 18, 25, Oct
2, 9, 16; 6:00 - 7:30

Safety for Senior
Citizens - Mon, Nov
27; 4:30 - 5:30

Biohumanism -
Tues, Sept 5, 12,
19, 26; 4:30 - 6:00

The Freedom to
SpeakWed, Sept
6, 13, 20; 5:00 -
6:30

Staying Safe Online -
Thurs, Sept 7, 14, 21,
28;5:30 - 7:00

Conflict in Texas and
the Mexican-Ameri-
can War - Thurs, Oct
12; 5:15 - 6:45

Elements of Cultural
Division - Thurs, Nov
2, 9, 16; 5:15 - 6:15

DANASCARA
PLACE (zoom) - Fri,
Sept 15; 4:00 - 5:30


